Phone: (480) 965-5965

Fax: (480) 965-4026

Email: goglobal@asu.edu
Web: https://goglobal.asu.edu/

% Global
Education

Arizona State University

Credit and Grade Conversion Scales

University of Westminster (UW)
London, United Kingdom

Grade Conversion Scale
65-70+ A
50-63 B
40-49 C
35-39 D
0-34 E

Credit Conversion Scale
UW Credits ASU Credits
15 credits 4 credits
20 credits 5 credits
60 credits 15 credits

PLEASE NOTE: The above credit and grade conversion information is subject to change. Participants in
this ISA program will receive the most updated credit and grade conversion details from ISA during the
pre-departure process and/or during the on-site orientation.

Please contact ISA directly for additional information.

goglobal.asu.edu



mailto:studyabroad@asu.edu
https://goglobal.asu.edu/

