

Phone: (480) 965-5965 Fax: (480) 965-4026 Email: goglobal@asu.edu Web: https://goglobal.asu.edu/

Credit and Grade Conversion Scales

University of Westminster (UW)
London, United Kingdom

Grade Conversion Scale	
UW Numeric Grade	ASU Letter Grade
65-70+	A
50-63	В
40-49	С
35-39	D
0-34	E

Credit Conversion Scale	
UW Credits	ASU Credits
15 credits	4 credits
20 credits	5 credits
60 credits	15 credits

PLEASE NOTE: The above credit and grade conversion information is subject to change. Participants in this ISA program will receive the most updated credit and grade conversion details from ISA during the pre-departure process and/or during the on-site orientation.

Please contact ISA directly for additional information.